

CS DJ 311/19
SUNITA Vs. CANARA BANK AND ORS

24.07.2025

Present: Sh. Prem Murti Sandilya, Ld Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh Subhash Kumar, Ld Counsel for the D1 (Through VC)
Sh Akshay Sharma, Ld Counsel for D2 (Through VC).

Matter is listed for clarifications/ orders on the application under order VII Rule 11 CPC filed by both the defendants.

As this court has not heard arguments in the present case on the aforesaid application of the defendants, put up for fresh arguments on 22.11.2025.

Both the counsels are directed to appear physically before the court on NDOH.

(Ravinder Singh II)
DJ-04 (N), Rohini Courts
Delhi/24.07.2025