

17 CS DJ 311/19 SUNITA Vs. CANARA BANK AND ORS
01.06.2026

Present: Sh. Pawan Gupta, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. SK Jha Ld. counsel for D1/Canara Bank
None for Union Bank, D2.

1. Arguments on application u/o 7 Rule 11 CPC heard.
2. Put up for orders/clarifications on **27.07.2026 at 04.PM**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/01.06.2026