

29 CS DJ 311/19 SUNITA Vs. CANARA BANK AND ORS

27.07.2026

Present: None for parties.

Put up for clarifications on **06.08.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/27.07.2026

At 02.03 PM

Sh. Prem Murti Shandilya, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff appears and he has been apprised about today's proceedings and NDOH.

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/27.07.2026